

ILA TIM MIETAL & INDUISTRIES ILTID.

(Formerly known as Drillco Metal Carbides Ltd.) CIN : L99999MH1974PLC017951 Regd. Off. : 201, Navkar Plaza, Bajaj Road, Vile Parle (West), Mumbai - 400 056. Tel : 26202299 / 26203434 • Web : www.latimsteel.com

October 12, 2023

To, BSE Limited Department of Corporate Services P. J. Tower, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023.
Ref: Scrip Code: 505693

Dear Sir/Madam

In compliance with Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018, please find enclosed a copy of the certificate dated October 3, 2023 received from Satellite Corporate Services Private Limited, the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023.

Kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking you,

Yours sincerely,

for La Tim Metal & Industries Limited

Jend

Shruti Shukla Company Secretary & Compliance Officer





Date: 03.10.2023

To, La Tim Metal & Industries Limited 201, Navkar Plaza, Bajaj Road Vile Parle (West) Mumbai-400056

Subject: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depository and participants) Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended 30th September 2023.

Dear Sir/Madam,

In accordance with Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended 30th September 2023, w.r.t. physical shares certificates received for dematerialization of securities (Equity Shares) of the Company, "La Tim Metal & Industries Limited".We hereby confirm and certify the following:

a) The securities comprised in the said certificate(s) have been listed on the Stock Exchanges. and

b) The said certificate(s) after due verification have been mutilated and cancelled and the name of depository has been substituted in our records as registered owner.

This is for you information and records.

Thanking you,

For Satellite Corporate Services Pvt. Ltd.

Michael Monteiro (Director)

